- - - Bid Date 02/06/2020
City of Tempe Bid Tabulation .
r ty p Bid Time 9:00 AM
I PAVEMENT PRESERVATION: KIWANIS PARK NEIGHBORHOOD
Project No. 5499742
Base Bid
(e Ne =0 > wn (] o w »
. . °Sa 02%S 3 z =
Item No. Item Name Quantity Unit Eng. Est. =<2 R a a o3
823 e = » o = 3
o c-o > = »2
2 g @ 5
Unit Cost ® g ;
Total Cost . o
1 SURVEY OF EXISTING WATER VALVE AND 1 LS $55,000.00 $24,000.00 $39,469.85 $65,000.00 $175,000.00 $65,000.00
MANHOLE LOCATIONS $55,000.00 $24,000.00 $39,469.85 $65,000.00 $175,000.00 $65,000.00
2 ADJUST VALVE BOX AND COVER 135 EA $575.00 $740.00 $760.00 $650.00 $600.00 $650.00
$77,625.00 $99,900.00 $102,600.00 $87,750.00 $81,000.00 $87,750.00
3 ADJUST MANHOLE LID, FRAME AND COVER TO 140 EA $510.00 $770.00 $800.00 $915.00 $600.00 $700.00
GRADE $71,400.00 $107,800.00 $112,00000  $128,100.00 $84,000.00 $98,000.00
4 RECONSTRUCT EXISTING SURVEY MONUMENT IN 125 EA $325.00 $440.00 $465.00 $450.00 $600.00 $400.00
HAND HOLE TO GRADE $40,625.00 $55,000.00 $58,125.00 $56,250.00 $75,000.00 $50,000.00
5  SAWCUT AND REMOVE SIDEWALK AND SIDEWALK 33540  SF $2.00 $1.20 $2.25 $3.25 $3.50 $3.00
RAMP $67,080.00 $40,248.00 $75465.00  $109,005.00 $117,390.00  $100,620.00
6  SAWCUT AND REMOVE VALLEY GUTTER AND 19430  SF $3.00 $0.80 $3.35 $3.50 $3.50 $4.00
APRON, ALLEY ENTRANCE $58,290.00 $15,544.00 $65,090.50 $68,005.00 $68,005.00 $77,720.00
7 SAWCUT AND REMOVE EXISTING CURB AND 250 LF $20.00 $12.00 $7.50 $22.00 $20.00 $28.00
GUTTER $5,000.00 $3,000.00 $1,875.00 $5,500.00 $5,000.00 $7,000.00
8  SAWCUT AND REMOVE AC PAVEMENT 1800 3% $20.00 $6.30 $18.00 $26.00 $25.00 $25.00
$36,000.00 $11,340.00 $32,400.00 $46,800.00 $45,000.00 $45,000.00
9 CONSTRUCT SIDEWALK 680 SF $7.00 $5.00 $6.00 $7.50 $6.50 $9.00
$4,760.00 $3,400.00 $4,080.00 $5,100.00 $4,420.00 $6,120.00
10 CONSTRUCT SIDEWALK RAMP 32860  SF $7.00 $6.30 $9.50 $12.25 $11.00 $9.00
$230,020.00 $207,018.00 $312,170.00  $402,535.00 $361,460.00  $295,740.00
11 REMOVE/RETROFIT DETECTABLE WARNING 40 SF $85.00 $100.00 $90.00 $85.00 $70.00 $125.00
SURFACE (TRUNCATED DOMES) $3,400.00 $4,000.00 $3,600.00 $3,400.00 $2,800.00 $5,000.00

2/6/2020

Page 1 2/6/2020



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

CONSTRUCT CONCRETE ALLEY ENTRANCE

CONSTRUCT CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER -
TYPEA

CONSTRUCT CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER -
TYPEC

CONSTRUCT CONCRETE VALLEY GUTTER AND
APRON

CONSTRUCT ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT

(PATCHBACK)

REMOVE AND REPLACE CATCH BASIN LID

REMOVE SIGN POST AND FOUNDATION

INSTALL SIGN POST AND FOUNDATION

REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS

TEMPORARY RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS

TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKINGS (PAINT)

PAVEMENT MARKINGS (THERMOPLASTIC)

FURNISH AND INSTALL SYMBOLS AND LEGENDS

(THERMOPLASTIC)

PREFORMED BICYCLE RIDER AND ARROW

PREFORMED GREEN TAPE W/BIKE GUY AND

ARROW

RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS

RESIDENTIAL SPEED CUSHION

455

225

25

18975

1800

400

1810

140

137420

137420

275

290

28

SF

LF

LF

SF

SY

SF

EA

EA

LF

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

$10.00
$4,550.00

$25.00
$5,625.00

$25.00
$625.00

$7.00
$132,825.00

$55.00
$99,000.00

$45.00
$18,000.00

$175.00
$350.00

$175.00
$350.00

$2.00
$3,620.00

$1.00
$140.00

$0.10
$13,742.00

$0.30
$41,226.00

$125.00
$34,375.00

$250.00
$19,250.00

$3,500.00
$7,000.00

$3.25
$942.50

$2,500.00
$70,000.00

$9.00
$4,095.00

$40.00
$9,000.00

$60.00
$1,500.00

$7.00
$132,825.00

$43.00
$77,400.00

$46.00
$18,400.00

$180.00
$360.00

$600.00
$1,200.00

$2.00
$3,620.00

$6.00
$840.00

$0.10
$13,742.00

$0.30
$41,226.00

$100.00
$27,500.00

$300.00
$23,100.00

$3,200.00
$6,400.00

$3.40
$986.00

$2,800.00
$78,400.00

$12.00
$5,460.00

$32.00
$7,200.00

$24.00
$600.00

$7.80
$148,005.00

$60.00
$108,000.00

$65.00
$26,000.00

$110.00
$220.00

$375.00
$750.00

$1.80
$3,258.00

$6.00
$840.00

$0.10
$13,742.00

$0.32
$43,974.40

$103.00
$28,325.00

$298.00
$22,946.00

$3,250.00
$6,500.00

$3.50
$1,015.00

$2,400.00
$67,200.00

$14.50
$6,597.50

$36.00
$8,100.00

$28.00
$700.00

$9.15
$173,621.25

$60.00
$108,000.00

$55.00
$22,000.00

$350.00
$700.00

$350.00
$700.00

$1.25
$2,262.50

$1.55
$217.00

$0.36
$49,471.20

$0.62
$85,200.40

$295.00
$81,125.00

$295.00
$22,715.00

$7,500.00
$15,000.00

$7.00
$2,030.00

$1,800.00
$50,400.00

$13.00
$5,915.00

$30.00
$6,750.00

$25.00
$625.00

$9.00
$170,775.00

$67.00
$120,600.00

$51.00
$20,400.00

$300.00
$600.00

$600.00
$1,200.00

$4.00
$7,240.00

$12.00
$1,680.00

$0.30
$41,226.00

$0.60
$82,452.00

$350.00
$96,250.00

$300.00
$23,100.00

$9,000.00
$18,000.00

$12.00
$3,480.00

$4,500.00
$126,000.00

$10.00
$4,550.00

$40.00
$9,000.00

$55.00
$1,375.00

$10.00
$189,750.00

$45.00
$81,000.00

$25.00
$10,000.00

$250.00
$500.00

$500.00
$1,000.00

$1.00
$1,810.00

$3.50
$490.00

$0.15
$20,613.00

$0.35
$48,097.00

$275.00
$75,625.00

$275.00
$21,175.00

$400.00
$800.00

$3.50
$1,015.00

$1,850.00
$51,800.00

2/6/2020

Page 2 2/6/2020



29  DETECTOR LOOP REPLACEMENT 9 EA $1,500.00 $800.00 $1,400.00 $1,200.00 $1,500.00 $750.00

$13,500.00 $7,200.00 $12,600.00 $10,800.00 $13,500.00 $6,750.00

30 TACKCOAT 250 N $275.00 $570.00 $300.00 $380.00 $550.00 $375.00
$68,750.00 $142,500.00 $75,000.00 $95,00000  $137,500.00 $93,750.00

31  STREET CRACK SEALING 75000 LB $0.50 $1.40 $1.60 $1.41 $2.00 $2.10
$37,500.00 $10500000  $120,00000  $10575000  $150,00000  $157,500.00

32 FULL WIDTH MILL EXISTING AC PAVEMENT 88505  SY $150 $1.90 $1.60 $1.60 $1.60 $2.10
$132,757.50 $168,15050  $141,60800  $141,60800  $141,60800  $185,860.50

33 EDGE MILL EXISITING AC PAVEMENT 68465  SY $1.30 $1.90 $125 $1.40 $1.60 $2.20
$89,004.50 $130,083.50 $85,581.25 $95851.00  $10954400  $150,623.00

34 POLYMER MODIFIED SEALCOAT 10800  SY $2.00 $1.50 $1.00 $1.78 $3.50 $2.90
$21,600.00 $16,200.00 $10,800.00 $19,224.00 $37,800.00 $31,320.00

35  REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING ASPHALT 500 N $80.00 $90.00 $145.00 $140.00 $250.00 $186.00
CONCRETE PAVEMENT $40,000.00 $45,000.00 $72,500.00 $70,000.00 $125,000.00 $93,000.00

36 CONSTRUCT 1.5 INCH of PMARAC PAVEMENT 20600 TN $90.00 $108.30 $104.50 $104.00 $104.50 $128.00
(TERMINAL BLEND) $1,854,000.00 $2.230,080.00  $2,152,700.00  $2,142,400.00  $2,152,700.00  $2,636,800.00

37 TRAFFIC CONTROL ALLOWANCE 1 AL $100,000.00 $100,00000  $100,00000  $100,00000  $100,000.00  $100,000.00
$100,000.00 $100,00000  $100,00000  $100,00000  $100,000.00  $100,000.00

38  OFF DUTY POLICE OFFICER ALLOWANCE 1 AL $75,000.00 $75,000.00 $75,000.00 $75,000.00 $75,000.00 $75,000.00
$75,000.00 $75,000.00 $75,000.00 $75,000.00 $75,000.00 $75,000.00

39 LANDSCAPE RESTORATION ALLOWANCE 1 AL $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00
$5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

40  CONCRETE ALLOWANCE 1 AL $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00
$50,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00

41 UTILITY PERMIT ALLOWANCE 1 AL $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00
$5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Total Base Bid: $3,502,932.50 $4,091,967.00  $4,196,700.00 $4,521,917.85  $4,848,020.00  $4,947,153.50

2/6/2020 Page 3 2/6/2020





